New Development Applications Received by Council: 13 January 2020 to 27 January 2020

Date Received

Application No.

Proposal Description

From (Applicant)

Address

Central

24/01/2020
14/01/2020
13/01/2020
13/01/2020

East
22/01/2020
14/01/2020

North
2210172020
15/01/2020

West

23/01/2020
17/01/2020
17/01/2020

050/23/2020
050/16/2020
050/14/2020
0501372020

050/21/2020
0501572020

050/20/2020
0501712020

050/22/2020
050/19/2020
050/18/2020

Alterations to Existing Building and Temporary Change in Use to Office
Additions to Detached Dwelling & Partial Demaolition

Front Fence

Trailer Mounted Sign

Carport
Additions to Detached Dwelling

Front Fence
Deck

Residential Land Division (1 into 2)
Swimming Pool and Safety Fence
Swimming Pool and Safey Fence

Delita Projects
Mr B Dorniak
Mr N Tavo

Ms L Moretta

Mr W Sutton

Ms K E De Leonardis

Mr S Fuller

Softwoods Timberyards Pty Lid C/- BDC

State Surveys
Mr B lenco

JD Water Pty Ltd

69 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082

8 Currie Street NAILSWORTH SA 5083

52 Willcox Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
102-110 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082

5 Mcinnes Avenue BROADVIEW SA 5083
23 First Avenue NAILSWORTH SA 5083

52 Albert Street PROSPECT SA 5082
18 Beatrice Street PROSPECT SA 5082

23 Castle Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082
5 Elizabeth Street PROSPECT SA 5082
1 Azalea Street PROSPECT SA 5082



