New Development Applications Received by Council: 13 January 2020 to 27 January 2020

Date Received	Application No.	Proposal Description	From (Applicant)	Address
Central				
24/01/2020 14/01/2020 13/01/2020 13/01/2020	050/23/2020 050/16/2020 050/14/2020 050/13/2020	Alterations to Existing Building and Temporary Change in Use to Office Additions to Detached Dwelling & Partial Demolition Front Fence Trailer Mounted Sign	Dellta Projects Mr B Dorniak Mr N Tavo Ms L Moretta	69 Prospect Road PROSPECT SA 5082 8 Currie Street NAILSWORTH SA 5083 52 Willcox Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082 102-110 Main North Road PROSPECT SA 5082
East				
22/01/2020 14/01/2020	050/21/2020 050/15/2020	Carport Additions to Detached Dwelling	Mr W Sutton Ms K E De Leonardis	5 McInnes Avenue BROADVIEW SA 5083 23 First Avenue NAILSWORTH SA 5083
North				
22/01/2020 15/01/2020	050/20/2020 050/17/2020	Front Fence Deck	Mr S Fuller Softwoods Timberyards Pty Ltd C/- BDC	52 Albert Street PROSPECT SA 5082 18 Beatrice Street PROSPECT SA 5082
West				
23/01/2020 17/01/2020 17/01/2020	050/22/2020 050/19/2020 050/18/2020	Residential Land Division (1 into 2) Swimming Pool and Safety Fence Swimming Pool and Safey Fence	State Surveys Mr B lenco JD Water Pty Ltd	23 Castle Avenue PROSPECT SA 5082 5 Elizabeth Street PROSPECT SA 5082 1 Azalea Street PROSPECT SA 5082